Platz

10

11

12

13

14

15

Jedermannschiel3en 2019
uber 18

Name

Zwosta
Carl
Kettner
Lindner
Zwosta
Fischer
Gehrlicher
Fischer
ReiBenweber

Werner
Busch
Stadter
Fischer
Scheler

Hopf

Vorname
Caroline
Sascha
Sven
Klaus
Joachim
Achim
Fredie
Julia
Rene
Joel
Nadja
Sandra
Gisela
Stefan

Holger

Wohnort
Bieberbach
GrofBBgarnstadt
Staffelstein
GrofBBgarnstadt
Bieberbach
Frohnlach
GrofBBgarnstadt
GrofBBgarnstadt
Friesendorf
Ebersdorf
GrofBBgarnstadt
GrofBBgarnstadt
Ebersdorf
GrofBBgarnstadt

Ebersdorf

Teiler
14,8
17,7
29,9
30,2
31,0
32,7
32,8
33,2
35,1
41,7
42,6
47 1
52,2
55,5

57,1

Preis
15€+5I Bier
10€+5I Bier
5€+5I Bier

10,00 €

9,00 €
8,00 €
7,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
4,50 €
4,00 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
2,50 €

2,00 €



