Jedermannschießen 2019 über 18

Platz	Name	Vorname	Wohnort	Teiler	Preis
1	Zwosta	Caroline	Bieberbach	14,8	15€+5l Bier
2	Carl	Sascha	Großgarnstadt	17,7	10€+5l Bier
3	Kettner	Sven	Staffelstein	29,9	5€+5l Bier
4	Lindner	Klaus	Großgarnstadt	30,2	10,00 €
5	Zwosta	Joachim	Bieberbach	31,0	9,00 €
6	Fischer	Achim	Frohnlach	32,7	8,00 €
7	Gehrlicher	Fredie	Großgarnstadt	32,8	7,00 €
8	Fischer	Julia	Großgarnstadt	33,2	6,00 €
9	Reißenweber	Rene	Friesendorf	35,1	5,00 €
10	Werner	Joel	Ebersdorf	41,7	4,50 €
11	Busch	Nadja	Großgarnstadt	42,6	4,00 €
12	Stadter	Sandra	Großgarnstadt	47,1	3,50 €
13	Fischer	Gisela	Ebersdorf	52,2	3,00 €
14	Scheler	Stefan	Großgarnstadt	55,5	2,50 €
15	Hopf	Holger	Ebersdorf	57,1	2,00 €